Kleinwagen

1. 55 Mahler, Hannes

2. 56 Carpignano, Anthony

3. 54 Rothe, Mike

Kompaktwagen

1. 58 Gruber, Florian
2. 51 Kolb, Andreas
3. 52 Brandl, Rudolf
4. 49 Kolb, Andreas
5. 48 Jost, Ruedi

Diesel

. 4§ Gruber, Florian

. 53 Kluck, Timo

. 50 Rothe, Mike

. 45 Jost, Ronny

. 47 Garbrecht, Martin

Ui B WN =

Limousinen

1. 21 Gruber, Florian

29 Wutzke, Alexander
31 Bliss, Oliver

25 Gulden, Andreas

ouswN

32 Eichler, Matthias

SUV-Klasse

1. 33 Carlsson, Carl-Olov
2. 35 Kluck, Timo
3. 34 Gulden, Andreas

Youngtimer 2000

. 39 Heubacher, Dieter

. 37 Kappeler, Thomas

. 41 Graf, Markus

. 40 Rhoner, Christop

. 36 Gulden, Andreas
-«
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Coupe/Cabrio

1. 4 Hardt, Jérg
2. 15 Barth, Fredy
3. 11 Brandl, Rudolf
4, 12 Leibl, Jirgen

Offene Klasse

20 Duchting, Michael
19 Neugebauer, Frank
28 Kraus, Michael
Nater, Thomas

10 Volger, Chris

27 Goéttling, Stefan

A b b e
N
w

GT-KLasse

Hardt, Jorg
Basseng, Marc
Neuert, Thomas
Gruber, Florian
Garbrecht, Martin
Vogler, Chris

SN PRI O S e PRI
N
NOwOOAUVN=NW

Brandt, Markus

26 Bodrozic, Tomislav A.

Bodrozic, Tomislav A.
Berberich-Martini, Ulrich

auto & sport-Mini Cooper S
carpi Tuning-Opel Corsa OPC
Rothe Motorsport-Seat Ibiza

Muggianu-Turbo-VW Golf GTI
Ritter & GUmus-Seat Leon
MTM-Audi S3 CS

Rothe Motorsport-VW Golf R32
Topcar-Seat Leon

MTM-Audi A5 Clubsport Diesel
Wendland-VW Polo TDI

Ritter & Gumus-Seat Leon TDI+R200
Topcar-Seat Leon TDI

MG Racing-VW Golf TDI

MTM-Audi RS4 CS

Importracing-Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Wagon

Bliss-Autosport-Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Vath-Mercedes C 63 AMG V63
TIKT-Mercedes C 63 AMG
Bliss-Autosport-Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Speedart-Porsche Cayenne Turbo
Enco-Porsche Cayenne Turbo
Vath-Mercedes ML 500 V58

MTM-Audi S1

TC-Cars-VW Golf 3
carpi-Tuning-VW Golf Ill VR6
carpi-Tuning-Porsche 968
Vath-Mercedes 190E 2.3 16V

Techart-Porsche GT Street Cabrio
Speedart-Porsche 997 Turbo Cabrio
MTM-Audi S5 GT Supercharged
Véath-Mercedes SLK 350 V35

Donkervoort D8 RS 06
THF-racing-Porsche 997 GT3 RS
speedcouture-Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
AP-Car-Design-Porsche 997 GT3 RS
Vogler Motorsport-Opel Speedster
speedcouture-Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Techart-Porsche GT Street RS

Cargraphic-Porsche 997 Turbo GT RSC 3.6

Cargraphic-Porsche 997 GT3 RSC 4.0
MTM-Audi R8 Supercharged
MG-Racing-Corvette Z06

PPI-Audi R8

TIKT-Corvette Z06

Geiger Cars-Corvette Z06

Rothe Motorsport-Audi R8

1
1
1
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.14,667 min
.22,296 min
.24,922 min

112,210 min
13,547 min
14,276 min
14,370 min
.15,396 min

.14,812 min
.15,020 min
.17,346 min
119,642 min
.19,861 min

10,794 min
.10,984 min
.11,469 min
.13,443 min
116,123 min
.16,347 min

116,171 min
.19,062 min
.22,257 min

112,193 min

14,690 min

17,135 min
.18,944 min
.19,464 min

.10,382 min
.10,587 min
114,910 min
.15,565 min

.05,693 min
.11,666 min

12,500 min
12,716 min

13,742 min
14,521 min

.06,811 min
.06,946 min
.09,251 min

10,528 min
11,498 min
11,611 min
12,136 min
13,516 min

.16,704 min



